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Winter Research Camp on Embodied Cognition at Yale
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Date

Training contents

Location

Jan 23 Thu. PM

From arriving airports to Yale University

NYC - New Haven

Jan 24 Fri. AM Welcome Introduction & Yale Campus Visiting Yale Visitor Center
Jan 24 Fri. PM Introducing Sports-Neuroscience and Embodied Cognition | Watson Center
Jan 24 Fri. PM Winter Research Camp Opening Ceremony Chief Jiang

Jan 25 Sat. AM

Cognitive Neuroscience and related assessments

Watson Center

Jan 25 Sat. PM

Yale Culture and Humanistic training P1

Yale Art Gallery

Jan 26 Sun. all
day

PEACE cognitive assessment training

Watson Center

Sports-Neuroscience History & Introduction

Watson Center

Jan 27 Mon. AM

Rummana Aslam: Digitalization of motor Performance

Jennifer Hankenson: Lifestyle Medicine For Neuro Recovery

Medical Library SHML
112B (1st floor)

Jan 27 Mon. PM

Introducing ATEC and Embodied Cognition

Morris's Lab at VA

Jan 28 Tue. AM

Visiting Sports-Neuroscience training for elite athletes

Jan 28 Tue. PM

Sports-Neuroscience training P1: BlazePods

Jan 28 Tue. PM

Chinese New Year Eve Celebration and Fireworks

Rogue Fencing Academy

Jan 29 Wed. AM

Flight to Yale Peace Collaborative Lab in PCUPR

Flight HVN - SJU

Jan 29 Wed. PM

Welcome Introduction at PCUPR

PEACE lab in PCUPR

Jan 30 Thu. AM

Sports-Neuroscience Principles of PEACE-TDICE

Jan 30 Thu. PM

PEACE-TDICE Therapeutic Dance training

Jan 31 Fri. all day

ATEC assessment with Al: possibilities and limitations of
motion capture and machine learning algorithms

ATEC-Elite Athletes Tasks Assignment

PEACE lab in PCUPR

Feb 1 Sat. AM PEACE Assessment Training
Feb 1 Sat. PM PEACE/TDICE Intervention Training
Feb 2 Sun. AM PEACE Assessment Evaluating & Certificating

PEACE lab in PCUPR
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Feb 2 Sun. PM PEACE/TDICE Intervention Evaluating & Certificating

Feb 3 Mon. AM ATEC Assessment Training

Feb 3 Mon. PM ATEC Assessment Evaluating & Certificating )

Feb 4 Tue. AM Yale Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation (PMR) Introduction PEAGE lab in PCUPR
Feb 4 Tue. PM Yale International Seminar on Embodied Cognition

Feb 5 Wed. AM ATEC-Elite Brain Storm Initiation PEACE lab in PCUPR
Feb 5 Wed. PM Flight back to Yale Flight SJU - HVN

Feb 6 Thu. AM ATEC-Elite Athletes Tasks Designing and Group Discussion | Sterling Library

Feb 6 Thu. PM Visiting TDICE Program at Hartford Hartford Senior Center
Feb 7 Fri. AM Yale PMR Assessments Training ) )

Feb 7 Fri. PM Yale PMR Intervention Training Medical Library

Feb 8 Sat. AM ATEC-Elite Athletes Brain Storm and Group Discussion Sterling Library

Feb 8 Sat. PM Yale Culture and Humanistic training P2 Yale Peabody Museum
Feb 9 Sun. AM Sports-Neuroscience training P3 (Performance/Fencing) Yale Payne Whitney Gym
Feb 9 Sun. PM ATEC-Elite Athletes Field Experiment P2 Yale Payne Whitney Gym

Feb 10 Mon. AM

Learning Based Cognitive Rehabilitation group meeting

Feb 10 Mon. PM

ATEC-Elite Athletes theories and assessments

Morris's Lab at VA

Hospital

Feb 11 Tue. AM

Yale PMR In-Patient Well Being Program Introduction

Feb 11 Tue. PM

Yale PMR In-Patient Well Being Program Visiting at Milford
Rehab Center

YNHH Milford Rehab
Center

Feb 12 Wed. AM

ATEC-Elite Athletes tasks report

Koerner Center

Feb 12 Wed. PM

Seminar and award with Yale professors

Koerner Center

Feb 12 Wed. PM

Research Camp Closing Ceremony

The Elm City Club

Feb 12 Wed. PM

Go to airports and go back to China

New Haven - NYC

Feb 13 Thu. AM

Flight back to China

NYC - Beijing
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